
LOTS 5, 6, 15 & 16 BLOCK 8
MASON CITY. ORB 890-380,
894-211, 1008-1567, WD 1163-

FULGER-JOHNSON YOLANDA M
474 SW SUNVIEW RD
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

22-5S-17-09340-000

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

22517.030 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

08/21/2017 BC 0.65 9,100 0 0 9,100

STANDARD
3

23,524
10,100
9,100
42,724
4,509
38,215

0
38,215
42,724

0

42,724

1296/1849 6/19/2015 QC U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MORANDA ISMAIL

YOLANDA M FULGER-JO

1269/1435 2/11/2014 WD Q V 03 12,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BUDDY MAC JOHNSON

MIRANDA ISMAIL

2026
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LAND:2:1: LOTS IN MASON CITY

31825 M H 375 03/21/2014

29576 M H 395 07/25/2011

16121 M H 125 10/08/1999

6601 M H 60 11/23/1992

HX Base Yr

220 SW TURNER PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,000 98.0100 58.81 58,810 1986 1986 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

4 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1000

BAS 1,000 100 1,000 23,524

1,000 1,000 23,524

BAS= W40 S25 E40 N25$.

BAS

40

25

40

25

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 100

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

3 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

10,100

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 00 0.00 0.00 0.65 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 9,100


